
BUSES TO ROCKCASTLE COUNTY MIDDLE  SCHOOL 
2022-2023 

 
Brodhead Elementary School 

 
P. Boreing  (1602)    J. Bullock   (2301) 

J. Tyler    (2002) 
 
B. Hurst     (0701)    R. Bray    (2303)  

R. Reynolds   (1702) 
 

T. Robbins  (1303)    L. Allen    (0802)  
Town Students/Walkers 

 
K. Dees  (1703)    D. Hamm   (1101) 

T. Blanton   (1701) 
Students on Hwy. 150 

Roundstone Elementary School 
 
B. Parsons  (0903)    S. Rumsey     (1503) 

B. Brooks   (1603) 
 
J. Alcorn  (1402)    D. Bryant    (2001)  

J. Poynter   (1901) 
 

 
C. Baker  (1501)    J. Burdette   (1605) 

V. Mullins   (1002) 
 

Mt. Vernon Elementary School 
 
All buses that go to the Mt. Vernon Elementary will also go to the Rockcastle County Middle School 

 in the mornings.  If you walk to the elementary school, you may catch any bus to the middle school, 
 however, you should ride the same bus each day. 

Afternoon only - middle school students need to ride one of the following buses back to Mt. Vernon 
 Elementary School in the afternoon: 
   

D. Gibbs  (2202)    D. Asher  (1704) 
       J. Alexander  (1801) 
 

        C. Cornelius  (1102)          D. Bishop  (1302) 
        D. Howard  (1504)  
  

T. Nicely  (1003)    D. Minton  (1604) 
J. Medley  (1004) 
 

R. Stallsworth  (1802)    C. Holt   (1601) 
T. Gray   (1403) 

 
P. Permenter  (0901)    A. McClure  (1301)  

S. Osborne  (1502) 
 
L. Alcorn  (2201)    J. Miller   (1103) 

R. McKinney  (2101) 
 
W. French  (1902)    B. French  (2302)  

Walkers 
 

 
 



BUSES TO ROCKCASTLE COUNTY HIGH  SCHOOL 
2022-2023 

 
Brodhead Elementary School 
  
 R. Reynolds  (1702)    J. Bullock   (2301) 
        J. Tyler    (2002) 
 

L. Allen   (0802)    R. Bray    (2303) 
P. Boreing   (1602) 

 
D. Hamm  (1101)    B. Hurst   (0701) 

T. Robbins   (1303) 
 
 T. Blanton  (1701)    K. Dees    (1703) 

Town Students and Hwy. 150 
Roundstone Elementary School 
 

S. Rumsey  (1503)    B. Parsons   (0903) 
       J. Alcorn   (1402) 
   
B. Brooks  (1603)    C. Baker   (1501) 

J. Poynter   (1901) 
 

D. Bryant  (2001)    J. Burdette   (1605) 
       V. Mullins   (1002) 

 
Mt. Vernon Elementary School 
 

Morning Bus Transfers:  All buses that go to Mt. Vernon Elementary will also go to the Rockcastle 
County Middle School.  At Rockcastle County Middle School, the high school students will transfer to 
the following buses to get to the high school: 
B. French  (2302)  J. Miller    (1103)      T. Gray               (1403) 
S. Osborne  (1502)  C. Holt     (1601)    A. McClure     (1301) 
 
Afternoon Bus Transfers:  High school students will need to ride one of the following buses back to 
Mt. Vernon Elementary in the afternoon: (be sure to ride the same bus every day) 

 
C. Holt   (1601)    D. Asher  (1704) 
       J. Alexander  (1801) 

 
T. Gray   (1403)    D. Bishop  (1302) 
       D. Howard  (1504) 
       D. Minton  (1604) 

 
A. McClure  (1301)    J. Medley  (1004) 

D. Gibbs  (2202) 
 

S. Osborne  (1502)    C. Cornelius  (1102) 
T. Nicely  (1003) 
R. Stallsworth  (1802) 

 
J. Miller  (1103)    P. Permenter  (0901) 

        R. McKinney  (2101) 
 

B. French  (2302)    W. French  (1902) 
L. Alcorn  (2201) 

         
 


